
STUDENT CLASS AND EXTRACURRICULAR TIMETABLE - WEEK 1 STUDENT CLASS AND EXTRACURRICULAR TIMETABLE - WEEK 2 

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

EV
EN

IN
G

 A
CT

IV
IT

IE
S

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Student Arrival
& Check In

Welcome Talk
Parents & Students

Student
Induction Talk

Welcome
Activities

Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30 Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30)

Immersive Quest
Launch &

Walking Tour

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

EV
EN

IN
G

 A
CT

IV
IT

IE
S

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast Breakfast

Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner Dinner

Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30) Curfew (22:30)

Graduation Party

Breakfast

Student
Departure

Graduation

Graduation
Preparation

Study Support Study Support Study Support Study Support Study Support

Excursion

Breakfast

Guided Cultural
Exploration

Guided Cultural
Exploration

Social Activities

Capture the Flag

Social Activities
on Campus

Social Activities
on Campus

Social Activities
on Campus

Campus Cinema

Oxford Royale
Quiz

Social Activities
on Campus

LOCATION: OXFORD |  AGE GROUP: 16-18

IELTS Preparation

Copyright Oxford Royale SAMPLE This timetable is presented as a sample and is subject to change www.oxford-royale.com  +44 (0) 1865 954 800 admin@oxford-royale.co.uk

Exhibition
Day

Students will
present what they
have learned at a

simulated
exhibition event.

Olympics in the
Park

Social Activities
on Campus

Social Activities
on Campus

Tabletop Games
Championship

Social Activities
on Campus

Social Activities
on Campus

Social Activities
on Campus

Social Activities
on Campus

Talent Show

Break Break BreakBreak

Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch BreakLunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch Break Lunch BreakLunch Break Lunch Break

Break

Workshop
Writing Task 1:

interpreting data

Workshop
Writing Task 2

Punting

Workshop
Writing Task 2

Social Activities

Break BreakBreak

Workshop
Writing: Graphs

Mock IELTS

Study Support Study Support Study Support

Tournament
AfternoonGuided Cultural

Exploration
Guided Cultural

Exploration

Social Activities

Mock IELTS

Mock IELTS
Lesson 1

Speaking Part 1

Lesson 2
Reading Skills

Lesson 3
Listening Part 1

Lesson 4
Writing Task 1:

trends

Lesson 5
Listening Part 2

Lesson 6
Listening Part 3

Lesson 7
Speaking Parts

2&3

Lesson 8
Linking words

Lesson 9
Course exam

Lesson 10
Cultural studies
& current events

Lesson 11
Collocations and

word building

Lesson 12
Reading:

Prediction

Lesson 13
Listening: Flow

charts

Lesson 14
Writing:

Sequences

IELTS skills
practice

http://www.oxford-royale.com/

