IELTS Preparation



STUDENT CLASS AND EXTRACURRICULAR TIMETABLE - WEEK 1									STUDENT CLASS AND EXTRACURRICULAR TIMETABLE - WEEK 2							
	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY		SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	
8:00		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	8:00	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	
9:00)	Lesson 1 Speaking Part 1	Lesson 3 Listening Part 1		Lesson 7 Speaking Parts 2&3	Lesson 9 Course exam		9:00	Olympics in the Park	Lesson 11 Collocations and word building	Lesson 13 Listening: Flow charts Break	Mock IELTS	IELTS skills practice	Exhibition Day Students will present what they have learned at a simulated exhibition event.		
10:00		Break	Break	Break	Break	Break		10:00		Break		Break				
11:00		Lesson 2 Reading Skills	Lesson 4 Writing Task 1: trends	Lesson 6 Listening Part 3	Lesson 8 Linking words	Lesson 10 Cultural studies & current events		11:00		Lesson 12 Reading: Prediction	Lesson 14 Writing: Sequences	Mock IELTS				
12:00								12:00								
13:00		Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Excursion	13:00	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break	Lunch Break		
14:00	Student Arrival & Check In Welcome Talk Parents & Students	Immersive Quest Launch & Walking Tour	Workshop Writing Task 1: interpreting data	Workshop Writing Task 2	Guided Cultural Exploration	Workshop Writing Task 2		14:00	Social Activities on Campus	Workshop Writing: Graphs		Mock IELTS	Tournament Afternoon	Graduation Preparation	Student Departure	
15:00								15:00			Social Activities Study Support					
16:00			Guided Cultural Exploration	Punting		Social Activities		16:00		Guided Cultural Exploration		Guided Cultural Exploration				
17:00		Study Support	Study Support	Study Support	Study Support	Study Support		17:00		Study Support		Study Support		Graduation		
18:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	18:00	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
ES	Student Induction Talk Welcome Activities	Social Activities	Social Activities on Campus	Social Activities on Campus	Campus Cinema Social Activities on Campus	Oxford Royale Quiz	Social Activities on Campus	ES	Tabletop Games Championship Social Activities on Campus	Social Activities on Campus	Social Activities on Campus	Talent Show	Social Activities on Campus	Graduation Party		
ACTIVITIE								ACTIVITIES								
G ACT																
EVENING		Capture the Flag						EVENING				Social Activities on Campus				
	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)		Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)	Curfew (22:30)		